
LOTS 1 & 2 SWANSON ESTATES REPLA
2 BLK A OF HICKORY RIDGE S/D.  

MOBLEY ALICE R
2612 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

23-3S-16-02272-301

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06
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05/17/2023 JB 4.57 45,700 0 0 45,700
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2
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428,543
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324,791

HX HB WX 55,722
269,069
428,543

0

432,602

1377/0681 1/25/2019 WD Q V 03 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRANDON L SWANSON

KEITH E & ALICE R M

1355/1405 3/12/2018 PB U V 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (ESTAT

BRANDON L SWANSON
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38091 STORAGE 181 05/09/2019

37855 SFR 1,029 03/12/2019

2020HX Base Yr

2612 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,906 124.7246 139.69 405,939 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1940

BAS 1,940 100 1,940 254,739

FGR 481 55 265 34,797

FOP 125 30 38 4,990

FOP 151 30 45 5,909

FOP 260 30 78 10,242

UCP 360 20 72 9,455

UCP 360 20 72 9,455

UDG 720 55 396 51,998

4,397 2,906 381,583

BAS= W10 FOP= N12 W24 S5 E4 S7 E20$ W20 N7 W14 S7 FOP= W3
L11 D12   D7 R7   R7 U7  N12$ S12  D7 L7   L7 U7   L17 D17
D6 R6  FGR=  D1 L1   D15 R16   R4 U4   D1 R1   R7 U7   L1 U1
R5 U4   L16 U15   D11 L10   L1 U1   D4 L4 $  R4 U4   D1 R1
R10 U11   D15 R16  FOP=  D1 R1   L1 D1  E26 N5 W23  L3 D3 $
U3 R3  E23 S6 E12 N39$ PTR=W60 UCP= W12 UDG= W24 UCP= W12 N30
E12 S30$ N30 E24 S30$ N30 E12 S30$ E60$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 560.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,260

1,260

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.57 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 45,700


